*8UEJEJQJIZIG 9'9U’cQQ‘leiL‘k"0\- alerN‘K“K’K‘ 9'9' “*5.9.955
-2;‘
_-\._.. ,_ .
LE‘ V
P. -__;_. M i
Innovation and Value in Waveform Design
The AFG-2100/2000 Series Arbitrary Function Generators are DDS based signal generators covering the
output ofSine, Square, Ramp, Noise and 2OMSa/s Arbitrary waveform. The 0.1 Hz resolution and 1% ~

266(W)><107(H)><293(D) mm ; Approx. 2.5 kg
mup
ORDERING INFORMATION
AFG-2005 SM Hz Arbitrary Waveform Function Generator
AFG-2105 SM Hz Arbitrary Waveform Function Generator
AFG-2012 12M Hz Arbitrary Waveform Function Generator
AFG-2112 12M Hz Arbitrary Waveform Function Generator
AFG-2025 25 M Hz Arbitrary Waveform Function Generator
AFG-2125 25 M Hz Arbitrary Waveform Function Generator
Specifications subject to change without notice. FG-2000C. D3 DH
ACCESSORIES
OPTIONAL ASSESSORIES
GTL 246 USB Cable USB 2 0 Type A Type B
FREE DOWN LOAD
PC Software FreeWave software Driver USB driver
CD (user manual + softwarq) x 1, Quick Start Guide x 1, Power cord x1
AFG-2100 Series - GTL-101 est Lead >< 2, Instruction Manual >< 1, Power cord ><1
AFG-2000 Series - GTL-101 Test Lead >< 1, Instruction Manual >< 1, Power cord ><1
Global Headquarters
GOOD WILL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD. 1
N0 7-1 jhongsing Road, Tucheng Dist New Taipei City 236, Taiwan
1' {ass-2-2268-0329 F +386-2-2268:0639 5'mPlY Rellable